A.C.T Track Leaque 1 February 2016

Event 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 2
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 3
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 4

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 5
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 6
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

154
75
4
3:07.603

53

32

30
3:41.720

49

66

56
4:03.178

231

194

181
4:07.174

22
61
210
3:49.009

73
3
63
4:16.817

53

32

42
5:05,887

60

17

49
4;41.145

YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Eleanor Goldstein Sport City Velo
Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo
Riley Blackmore Pedalsport

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

James Storey Sport City Velo
Ella Lazenby Clifton CC
Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

Max Rushby Pedalsport
James Bunting Kirklees CA
Eddie Townend Pedalsport

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1

Chris Tomlinson Rossendale RC
Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
Jessica Crampton Private Member

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

Caleb Hill Lyme RC
Dylan Westley Chevin Cycles
Tony Orrell Private Member

YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo
Evelina Black Eastlands Velo
Hannah Wiggins Sport City Velo

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

James Storey Sport City Velo
Ella Lazenby Clifton CC
Finlay Pickering Hull Thursday RC

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Robert Waite Eastlands Velo
Josh Greenwood Pedalsport
Max Rushby Pedalsport



Event 8
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
Event 9
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1st
2nd
3rd

Time

225
173
181
224
196
157
175
175
231
175
175
231
181
196
4:03.605

254
215
256
151
201
155
269
61
256
151
22
22
256
153
3:34.015

27
27
27
154
75
75
73
75
4
73
2:55.444

SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Roger Duncalf
Victoria Hood
Jessica Crampton
Harvey Salt

Dick Cubison
Jayne Hellewell
Madeleine Scott
Madeleine Scott
Chris Tomlinson
Madeleine Scott
Madeleine Scott
Chris Tomlinson
Jessica Crampton
Dick Cubison

SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Sean Fletcher
Paul Smith
Oliver Huszar
Isaac Appleby
Steven Freear
Will King
Aaron Denver
Dylan Westley
Oliver Huszar
Isaac Appleby
Caleb Hill
Caleb Hill
Oliver Huszar
Matthew Dennis

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Eleanor Goldstein
Adam Mitchell
Adam Mitchell
Ethan Cuerden
Adam Mitchell
Riley Blackmore
Ethan Cuerden

Lyme RC

Team Jadan
Private Member
Wills Wheels
Rutland CC
Sunsport Velo
VCUK PH-MAS
VCUK PH-MAS
Rossendale RC
VCUK PH-MAS
VCUK PH-MAS
Rossendale RC
Private Member
Rutland CC

Manchester Whrs
Private Member
East Lancashire RC
Sport City Velo
Manchester Whrs
Prologue RT
Chorley CC

Chevin Cycles

East Lancashire RC
Sport City Velo
Lyme RC

Lyme RC

East Lancashire RC
Sport City Velo

Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport

Eastlands Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5



Event 10

[
©

©oo~NOOULS~ WNPEP

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 11

)
©

[EnY
P O OWWLO~NOOA~WNEPE

[ERY

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 12
1st

2nd

3rd

Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

59
53
30
53
30
53
30
53
53
42
53
30
3:23.640

11
11
11
66
49
52
31
31
60
60
49
17
56
49
3:45.989

231

175

181
6:56.373

210

153

151
5:10.664

YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Maisy Vasic
James Storey
Aidan Lawrence
James Storey
Aidan Lawrence
James Storey
Aidan Lawrence
James Storey
James Storey
Finlay Pickering
James Storey
Aidan Lawrence

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 312 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Robert Donaldson
Robert Donaldson
Robert Donaldson
James Bunting
Max Rushby
George Southby
Billy Lazenby
Billy Lazenby
Robert Waite
Robert Waite
Max Rushby

Josh Greenwood
Eddie Townend
Max Rushby

Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Hull Thursday RC
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo

Mossley CRT
Mossley CRT
Mossley CRT
Kirklees CA
Pedalsport
East Bradford CC
Chevin CC
Chevin CC
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport
Pedalsport
Pedalsport
Pedalsport

SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Chris Tomlinson
Madeleine Scott

Jessica Crampton

Rossendale RC
VCUK PH-MAS
Private Member

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Tony Orrell
Matthew Dennis
Isaac Appleby

Private Member
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5
1
0.5



Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 14

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 15

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 16

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 17
1st
Team 10
2nd
Team 6
3rd
Team 11
Time

4
75
154
3:27.915

53

29

30
5:25.497

60

56

49
6:21.315

69

61

153
9:55.253

171
256
151
217
197
270
17:09.572

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Riley Blackmore Pedalsport 6
Adam Mitchell Eastlands Velo 6
Eleanor Goldstein Sport City Velo 4
YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
James Storey Sport City Velo 8
Emily Larwood Sport City Velo 5
Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo 4
YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Robert Waite Eastlands Velo 8
Eddie Townend Pedalsport 5
Max Rushby Pedalsport 3
SENIOR Group 1/2 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Euan Cameron East Bradford CC 12
Dylan Westley Chevin Cycles 10
Matthew Dennis Sport City Velo 5
SENIOR 50 LAP MADISON Race
Lisa Daly Manchester Whrs 11
Oliver Huszar East Lancashire RC
Isaac Appleby Sport City Velo 7
Mike Workman Private Member
Geoff Downs Bury Clarion 6
Tom House VC Londres

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3

PR, NDND®



