A.C.T Track League 1 February 2016

Event 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time	154 75 4 3:07.603	YOUTH Group 1 - 8 LAI Eleanor Goldstein Adam Mitchell Riley Blackmore	P SCRATCH Sport City Velo Eastlands Velo Pedalsport
Event 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time	53 32 30 3:41.720	YOUTH Group 2 - 10 L A James Storey Ella Lazenby Aidan Lawrence	AP SCRATCH Sport City Velo Clifton CC Eastlands Velo
Event 3 1st 2nd 3rd Time	49 66 56 4:03.178	YOUTH /JUNIOR Group Max Rushby James Bunting Eddie Townend	9 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH Pedalsport Kirklees CA Pedalsport
Event 4			
1st 2nd 3rd Time	231 194 181 4:07.174	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Chris Tomlinson Brian Byland Jessica Crampton	TCH Group 1 Rossendale RC Manchester Whrs Private Member
1st 2nd 3rd Time	22 61 210 3:49.009	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Caleb Hill Dylan Westley Tony Orrell	TCH Group 2 Lyme RC Chevin Cycles Private Member
Event 5 1st 2nd 3rd Time	73 3 63 4:16.817	YOUTH GROUP 1 - DE Ethan Cuerden Evelina Black Hannah Wiggins	VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Eastlands Velo Eastlands Velo Sport City Velo
Event 6 1st 2nd 3rd Time	53 32 42 5:05,887	YOUTH Group 2 - DEV James Storey Ella Lazenby Finlay Pickering	TIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Sport City Velo Clifton CC Hull Thursday RC
Event 7 1st 2nd 3rd Time	60 17 49 4;41.145	YOUTH / JUNIOR GRO Robert Waite Josh Greenwood Max Rushby	DUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Eastlands Velo Pedalsport Pedalsport

SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

			\mathbf{r}	
lap)			pts
1	225	Roger Duncalf	Lyme RC	0.5
2	2 173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	0.5
3	3 181	Jessica Crampton	Private Member	0.5
4	224	Harvey Salt	Wills Wheels	0.5
5	5 196	Dick Cubison	Rutland CC	0.5
e	6 157	Jayne Hellewell	Sunsport Velo	0.5
7	' 175	Madeleine Scott	VCUK PH-MAS	0.5
8	3 175	Madeleine Scott	VCUK PH-MAS	0.5
ç	231	Chris Tomlinson	Rossendale RC	0.5
10) 175	Madeleine Scott	VCUK PH-MAS	0.5
11	175	Madeleine Scott	VCUK PH-MAS	0.5
1st	231	Chris Tomlinson	Rossendale RC	1.5
2nd	181	Jessica Crampton	Private Member	1
3rd	196	Dick Cubison	Rutland CC	0.5
Time	4:03.605			

SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

				T	
	lap				pts
	1	254	Sean Fletcher	Manchester Whrs	0.5
	2	215	Paul Smith	Private Member	0.5
	3	256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	0.5
	4	151	Isaac Appleby	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	201	Steven Freear	Manchester Whrs	0.5
	6	155	Will King	Prologue RT	
	7	269	Aaron Denver	Chorley CC	0.5
	8	61	Dylan Westley	Chevin Cycles	0.5
	9	256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	0.5
	10	151	Isaac Appleby	Sport City Velo	0.5
	11	22	Caleb Hill	Lyme RC	0.5
1st		22	Caleb Hill	Lyme RC	1.5
2nd		256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	1
3rd		153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	0.5
Time		3:34.015			

Event 9

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

	lap				pts
	1	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	2	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	3	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	4	154	Eleanor Goldstein	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	6	75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	7	73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	0.5
1st		75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		4	Riley Blackmore	Pedalsport	1
3rd		73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Time		2:55.444			

Event 8

YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES Event 10

				-	
	lap				pts
	1	59	Maisy Vasic	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	2	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	3	30	Aidan Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	4	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	30	Aidan Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	6	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	7	30	Aidan Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	8	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
	9	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	0.5
1st		42	Finlay Pickering	Hull Thursday RC	1.5
2nd		53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	1
3rd		30	Aidan Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Time		3:23.640			

Event 11

3rd

Time

6:56.373

YOUTH / JUNIOR GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

lap

		pts
Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5

	•				•
	1	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	2	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	3	11	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	0.5
	4	66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA	0.5
	5	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
	6	52	George Southby	East Bradford CC	0.5
	7	31	Billy Lazenby	Chevin CC	0.5
	8	31	Billy Lazenby	Chevin CC	0.5
	9	60	Robert Waite	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	10	60	Robert Waite	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	11	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
1st		17	Josh Greenwood	Pedalsport	1.5
2nd		56	Eddie Townend	Pedalsport	1
3rd		49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
Time		3:45.989			

Event 12		SENIOR G1 - 1	DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	231	Chris Tomlinson	Rossendale RC
2nd	175	Madeleine Scott	VCUK PH-MAS

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Private Member

1st	210	Tony Orrell	Private Member
2nd	153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo
3rd	151	Isaac Appleby	Sport City Velo
Time	5:10.664		

181 Jessica Crampton

Event 13 YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

		Ĩ		Race	League Pts
1st	4	Riley Blackmore	Pedalsport	6	3
2nd	75	Adam Mitchell	Eastlands Velo	6	2
3rd	154	Eleanor Goldstein	Sport City Velo	4	1
Time	3:27.915				

Event 14 YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

		•		Race	League Pts
1st	53	James Storey	Sport City Velo	8	3
2nd	29	Emily Larwood	Sport City Velo	5	2
3rd	30	Aidan Lawrence	Eastlands Velo	4	1
Time	5:25.497				

Event 15 YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

				Race	League Pts	
1st	60	Robert Waite	Eastlands Velo	8	3	
2nd	56	Eddie Townend	Pedalsport	5	2	
3rd	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	3	1	
Time	6:21.315					

Event 16 SENIOR Group 1/2 30 LAP POINTS RACE

		1		Race	League Pts
1st	69	Euan Cameron	East Bradford CC	12	3
2nd	61	Dylan Westley	Chevin Cycles	10	2
3rd	153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	5	1
Time	9:55.253				

Event 17		SENIOR 50 LAP MADISON		Race	League Pts
1st	171	Lisa Daly	Manchester Whrs	11	3
Team 10	256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC		3
2nd	151	Isaac Appleby	Sport City Velo	7	2
Team 6	217	Mike Workman	Private Member		2
3rd	197	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion	6	1
Team 11	270	Tom House	VC Londres		1
T :	47.00 57	0			

Time 17:09.572